
LOT 27 MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS S/D OF B

755-2366, 755-2368, 756-794, 756

JACKSON LAURETTA
583 NW LONG ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-1988

00-00-00-11460-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

05/03/2021 MLU

11/10/2015 DF 0.22 3,200 0 0 3,200

STANDARD
1

112,715
780

3,200
116,695
40,322
76,373

HX HB SX 76,373
0

116,695
0

116,695

0766/1812 10/27/1992 WD Q I 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES PARNELL

LAURETTA JACKSON

0755/2368 1/29/1992 WD U I 11 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOLBERT ETAL

CHARLES PARNELL
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3333 ADDN SFR 157 07/25/2005

HX Base Yr

583 NW LONG ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,785 102.5080 114.81 204,936 1967 1967 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 704 100 704 44,454

BAS 912 100 912 57,589

FCP 208 25 52 3,284

USP 264 35 92 5,810

UST 56 45 25 1,579

2,144 1,785 112,715

BAS= W38 S24 E38 FCP=  E11 N17 UST= N7 W8 S7 E8$ W8 N7 W3
S24$ N24$ USP= E8 N22 W12 BAS= W32 S22 E32 N22$ S22 E4$.

BAS

38

24

38

24

FCP

11

17

8

7

3

24

UST 7

8

7

8

USP

8

22

12

22

4

BAS

32

22

32

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 130

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

780

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200


